POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA EL SALVADOR
VILLA EL SALVADOR SPORT CENTER

GIMNASIA ARTIiSTICA
ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
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RESULTADOS
RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
Rank Bib NOC . 3 & PN Z Total _A-A
Name b B Rank
\'Al V2 Avg
1 USA - UNITED STATES
55 EAKER K 14.200 13.800 14.850 13.850 56.700  (2)
56 FINNEGAN A 14.700  13.550 14.125 13.750 28.450 (43)
57 HURD M 14.300 14.250 13.100 13.300 54.950  (4)
58 MC CUSKER R 13.850 14.900 14.250 14.050 57.050 (1)
59 WONG L 14.250 13.650 27.900 (44)
Total 43.200 (1) 43.400 (1) 42.750 (1) 41.650 (1) 171.000
2 CAN - CANADA
13 BLACKE 14550  14.300 14.425 14.050 12.950 13.550 55.100 (3)
14 MOORS B 12.500 13.100 11.950 13.500 51.050 (12)
15 OLSEN S 14.150  13.750 13.950 12.600 26.750 (45)
16 ONYSHKO | 12.950 12.550 25.500 (47)
17 WOO V 13.550 12.600 12.600 13.100 51.850 (9)
Total 42.250 (2) 40.100 (2) 38.100 (2) 40.150 (2) 160.600
3 BRA - BRAZIL
8 BARBOSA J
9 DOS SANTOS T 13.550 12.950 12.200 13.300 52.000 (7)
10 OLIVEIRA L 14.000 14.000 (53)
11 PEDROC 13.450 13.150 11.950 12.800 51.350 (10)
12 SARAIVAF 14.500 12.800 12.900 13.800 54.000 (5)
Total 41.500 (4) 40.100 (2) 37.050 (4) 39.900 (3) 158.550
4 ARG - ARGENTINA
1 DOMINICI M 14.600 13.70014.150 13.350 11.700 13.200 52.850  (6)
2 FERNANDEZ L 11.650 12.300 11.750 11.800 47.500 (25)
3 MAGISTRATI A 0.000 13.000 11.950 13.100 38.050 (40)
4 PEREYRAV 12.450 12.450 (54)
5 PISOS A 13.000 12.725 12.650 38.375 (39)
Total 39.250 (8) 38.800 (4) 36.425 (5) 38.950 (4) 153.425
5 PER - PERU
44 COLLANTES S 13.700 12.575 11.700 12.550 50.525 (14)
45 DIAZF 13.300 10.500 12.950 11.250 48.000 (22)
46 HORNA V DNS 10.600 DNS 10.600 (57)
47 ORREGO A 13.700 12.000 12.750 12.850 51.300 (11)
48 SARANGO V 11.200 11.200 (56)
Total 40.700 (6) 35.775 (8) 37.400 (3) 36.650 (6) 150.525
GARW QUAL —C73B1.0 SAT 27 JUL 2019 22:24 Page 1/3



POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA EL SALVADOR
VILLA EL SALVADOR SPORT CENTER

GIMNASIA ARTIiSTICA

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

, []
= ) CLASIFICACION Y FINAL EQUIPOS F. , LIM3
{ SAB SAT WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION AND TEAM FINAL > 2019
27 JUL 2019 "\
15:00
RESULTADOS
RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
Rank Bib NOC . 3 M R \ l Total A-A
Name b > B Rank
\'Al V2 Avg
6 CUB - CUBA
27 FERRERA 14500 13.85014.175 11.500 11.650 12.050 49.700 (17)
28 LELIEBRE V 10.150 10.150 (58)
29 MORFFI M 12.050 11.950 12.000 36.000 (41)
30 RODRIGUEZ Y 13.500 11.700 10.700 35.900 (42)
31 VIDIAUX M 14.200 13.10013.650 12.700 11.200 12.800 50.900 (13)
Total 42.200 (3) 36.450 (6) 34.800 (8) 36.850 (5) 150.300
7 MEX - MEXICO
39 BRICENO D 11.800 12.700 10.500 10.300 45.300 (30)
40 CAMPOS P 12.500 11.650 12.250 11.650 48.050 (21)
41 CASTRO N
42 GUTIERREZ A 13.750 12.375 11.900 11.950 49.975 (16)
43 GUTIERREZ J 12.650 11.90012.275 12.250 11.350 11.700 47.950 (23)
Total 38.900 (9) 37.325 (5) 35.500 (6) 35.300 (9) 147.025
8 CHI - CHILE
19 CASTRO S 13.300 12.200 10.700 12.050 48.250 (20)
20 PEREZ M.M. 11.750 11.750 23.500 (50)
21 PEREZ MS 11.950 11.950 10.800 11.350 46.050 (29)
22 PINTOM 13.500  13.850 13.675 11.150 24.650 (49)
23 SANTIF 14.050 13.60013.825 10.650 8.350 12.100 45.150 (31)
Total 40.850 (5) 35.900 (7) 33.250(10) 35.500 (8) 145.500
9 PUR - PUERTO RICO
49 DIAZ 13.050 11.500 12.350 12.100 49.000 (18)
50 DIAZN DNS 10.800 11.450 22.250 (51)
51 LEONB 12.450 12.450 (55)
52 MALDONADO A 13.300 12.050 10.200 12.200 47.750 (24)
53 MEJIAS P 13.700  13.00013.350  10.400 9.300 11.000 44.400 (34)
Total 40.050 (7) 34.350(10) 35.000 (7) 35.750 (7) 145.150
10 JAM - JAMAICA
36 FRANCIS D 13.350 12.875 12.950 12.800 51.975 (8)
37 RICHMON K 12.600 11.400 9.950 10.650 44,600 (33)
38 WILLIAMS 10.800 11.350 22.150 (52)
Total 25.950(10) 35.075 (9) 34.250 (9) 23.450(10) 118.725
INDIVIDUALS
CRC - COSTA RICA
25 ALVARADO L 13.350 11.350 12.150 11.950 48.800 (19)
26 SALAS H 11.750 12.700 10.900 11.850 47.200 (26)
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BOL - BOLIVIA
6 ARAUZ M 13.100 12.300 12.700 9.750 9.550 8.850 41.250 (37)
7 VASQUEZ D 13.200 9.350 10.750 10.950 44.250 (35)
DOM - DOMINICAN R.
32 ECHAVARRIA A 0.000 8.025 8.650 10.050 26.725 (46)
33 PENAY 13.900 13.35013.625 11.450 25.350 (48)
GUA - GUATEMALA
35 PALACIOS A 14.200 13.650 13.925 11.350 11.500 12.950 50.000 (15)
ESA - EL SALVADOR
34 RUANO P 12.400 11.025 11.800 11.350 46.575 (27)
VEN - VENEZUELA
60 DE SOUSAK 13.250 10.250 10.950 11.850 46.300 (28)
URU - URUGUAY
54 CEDRES P 12.150 10.700 10.700 11.200 44750 (32)
COL - COLOMBIA
24 RODRIGUEZ A 12.700 11.850 12.275 9.800 10.575 10.900 43.975 (36)
CAY - CAYMAN ISLANDS
18 RUTTY R 12.075 9.600 9.400 9.900 40.975 (38)
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics  indicate the low (non-counting) score
Legend:
A-A  All Around Avg. Average DNS Did not Start Vx  Vault number (x=1-2)
‘F‘ Floor ‘E‘ Vault @ Uneven Bars ‘l\i‘ Beam
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